



P.O. BOX 620, NANUET, NY 10954 • TEL: 845-624-3031 • 800-DORVAL2 • FAX: 845-624-8137  
www.dorvaltrading.com

**Dorval Item #:** 17098  
**Manufacturer's UPC:** 29126  
**Case Pack:** 3 x 6.6 lb  
**Outer Case UPC:** 100 29126 17098 2  
**Inner Box/Bag UPC:** 0 29126 17398 6  
**Unit UPC:** NA  
**Net Case Weight:** 19.8 lb  
**Gross Case Weight:** 22 lb  
**Case Dimensions:** 19.0 x 11.5 x 4.25  
**Case Cube:** 0.537  
**Pallet Configuration:** 8 x 10 = 80  
**Shelf Life:** 24 mos from date of production  
**Product of:** The Netherlands  
**Allergens:** Contains wheat.  
**Suitable for Vegan and Vegetarian diets**  
**GMO Free**  
**Gelatin Free**

E130831

**GMO & GELATIN FREE**

**SOUR POWER BELTS**

**Vegan**

**THE ORIGINAL SINCE 1983**

**WATERMELON CANDY BELTS**  
ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED

Nutrition Facts	
About 94 servings per container Serving size 4 pieces (32g)	
Amount per serving	
<b>Calories 120</b>	
	<b>% Daily Value*</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 0.5g	<b>1%</b>
<b>Saturated Fat</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
<b>Trans Fat</b> 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 10mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 26g	<b>9.5%</b>
<b>Dietary Fiber</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
<b>Total Sugars</b> 20g	
<b>Includes 20g Added Sugars 40%</b>	
<b>Protein</b> <1g	
<b>Vitamin D</b> 0mcg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Calcium</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Iron</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Potassium</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**NET WEIGHT: 6.6 LBS (3kg)**

**WARNING:** To avoid danger of suffocation, keep this plastic bag away from babies and children. Do not use this bag in cribs, beds, carriages or play pens. This bag is not a toy.

**Retailer - Please note ingredients and nutritional statements must be conspicuously posted**

**Ingredients:** Sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, wheat flour, malic acid, palm oil, citric acid, artificial flavoring, vegetable juice for color (carrot, hibiscus, black carrot), turmeric oleoresin (color), artificial color (FD&C Blue 1), tocopherols, ascorbic acid. Contains WHEAT. SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIAN AND VEGAN DIETS.

Made in the Netherlands for Dorval Trading Co., Ltd., Nanuet, NY 10954 USA  
www.dorvaltrading.com

UPC CODE: 029126173986  
0 29126 17398 6

7/19/2023

17098 WATERMELON